EXT75DX
Turbomolecular Pump
The BOC Edwards EXT75DX
compound turbomolecular
pump with integral pump
controller; combines an
improved ceramic mechanical
lower bearing technology with a

T  PC with RS232 interface
* For use with water-cooled pumps only
Ordering Information
Controllers
   TIC100 turbo D39711000
   TIC200 turbo  D39712000
   TIC100 turbo and instruments D39721000
   TIC200 turbo and instruments D39722000
TIC relay box
   Small backing pump D39711805
   Instruments & small backing pump D39711806
Mains cables
   TIC & relay box UK 2m D40013025
   TIC & relay box US 2m D40013120
   TIC & relay box EUR 2m D40013030
   TIC mains cable IEC320 M/F 2m D39700831
Interface cables
   TIC logic interface cable D39700833
   TIC RS232 interface cable 2m D39700834
   XDD/DX/EXDC extension cable 2m D39700836
Active gauge cables
   0.5m D40001005
Other cable lengths also available. Please contact
BOC Edwards for further details

T  PC with RS232 interface
* For use with water-cooled pumps only
Ordering Information
Controllers
   TIC100 turbo D39711000
   TIC200 turbo  D39712000
   TIC100 turbo and instruments D39721000
   TIC200 turbo and instruments D39722000
TIC relay box
   Small backing pump D39711805
   Instruments & small backing pump D39711806
Mains cables
   TIC & relay box UK 2m D40013025
   TIC & relay box US 2m D40013120
   TIC & relay box EUR 2m D40013030
   TIC mains cable IEC320 M/F 2m D39700831
Interface cables
   TIC logic interface cable D39700833
   TIC RS232 interface cable 2m D39700834
   XDD/DX/EXDC extension cable 2m D39700836
Active gauge cables
   0.5m D40001005
Other cable lengths also available. Please contact
BOC Edwards for further details